SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28311-28312/2014

BHAKRA BEAS MANAGEMENT BOARD AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHUPINDER SINGH BEDI AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shreya Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nipush M., Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Counter affidavit of respondent No.1 is awaited. Be filed within four weeks' time, as last opportunity.

Service with respect to respondent No.2 is complete but none has entered appearance.

List again on 11.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar